
SCHOOL: AIS SCHOOL: AIS
DRIVER:  Debbie Wildoner DRIVER:  Willie Cook
BUS: 34 BUS: 3
ROUTE: 1 ROUTE: 2

1215 Brown-Delaware 7:26 Ohio & Bronneberg 7:34
13th & Madison 7:29 Ohio & Dixie Dr 7:36
16th & Cedar 7:30 23rd & E Lynn 7:38
14th & Forkner 7:31 19Th & McKinley 7:40
16th & Nelle 7:32 19th & Noble 7:41
14th & Walton 7:34 19th & Pearl 7:42
16th & Fulton 7:35 19th & Fletcher 7:43
16th & Bennington 7:36 23rd & Fletcher 7:44
20th & Costello 7:39 27th & Fletcher 7:46
20th & Euclid 7:40 31st & Jefferson 7:47
18th & Horton 7:43 31st & Fletcher 7:48
23rd & Walton 7:46 29th st Payless Parking Lot 7:50
23rd & Arrow 7:47 40th & Main St 7:52
19th & Arrow 7:48 St Johns Lutheran Church 7:56
19th & Sheridan 7:51 8:01
Entrance Sun Valley 7:54 Hilltop & Columbus Ave 8:03
824 Heritage 7:58 RoundHill & East Ave 8:05
Old Running Springs Apartment Ent 8:01 38th & Winners Circle 8:10
60th & Granite 8:05 38th & Hoosierwoods 8:11
5714 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 8:10 Deerfield Run & Blue Spruce 8:15
1625 W 38th St 8:13 2401 E CR 67 8:20
29th & Morton 8:17
25th & Lincoln 8:18 Unload AIS 8:30
25th & Jackson 8:20 Load AIS 3:30
25th & Chase 8:21

Unload AIS 8:30
Load AIS 3:30

38th & Walnut (southside of Walnut)



SCHOOL: AIS AIS
DRIVER: Ryan Castor DRIVER: Terry Shaul
BUS: 36 BUS:  5
ROUTE: 3 ROUTE: 4

1723 Poplar St 7:39 2nd & Locust 7:49
Seminole Dr & Seminole Ct 7:42 2nd & Hendricks 7:50
1061 E 650 N 7:49 5th & Brown 7:52
Marsha Dr & Shepard Rd 8:00 10th & Morton 7:54
E 100 N & Stewart Rd  8:05 8th & Sycamore 7:57
Woodscliff & Cr 150 N 8:14 9th & Arrow 7:58
Crestview Rd & Ellerdale Rd 8:19 Nichol & Henry 7:59
Avalon Ln & Eastman Rd 8:20 Nichol & Arrow 8:00
Harvest Market Parking Lot Chesterfield 8:25 Nichol & Fountain 8:01
Madison Lake Apt Entrance 8:28 Raible & Malibu 8:03

9th & Raible 8:04
Unload AIS 8:30 Glendale & Harter Blvd 8:06

Load AIS 3:30 3112 Nichol Ave 8:08
3832 Nichol Ave 8:09
Park & Oakwood 8:11
Old GreenBriar School 8:19
School & lafayette 8:23

Unload AIS 8:30
Load AIS 3:30



SCHOOL: AIS
DRIVER: Mike Moore
BUS: 2
ROUTE: 5

119 E 9th st 7:58
E 4th & Milton St 8:02
E 6th & College 8:04
E 9th St & College 8:06
E 9th & Chestnut 8:07
E 10th & Imel 8:08
E 10th & Alhambra 8:09
Lynnwood & Daleville 8:11
E 6th & Coventry Dr 8:13
925 w Post Road 8:19
2nd & lansdown 8:26

Unload AIS 8:30
Load AIS 3:30


